
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail

Allen Marganne 2012 Forestry/Field Support Manager Forestry/Field Support Manager 503-945-7240 Marganne.allen@state.or.us

Alvarado Nancy 2012 Employment/Project Manager ITSC Vision Grant Employment/Project Manager ITSC Vision Grant 503-947-1475 Nancy.j.avarado@state.or.us

Ayre Art 2012 Administrative Services/Policy & Budget Analyst Administrative Services/Policy & Budget Analyst 503-378-3108 Art.ayre@state.or.us

Bath GayLynn 2012 PERS/Deferred Compensation Manager PERS/Deferred Compensation Manager 503-378-6425 GayLynn.bath@state.or.us

Binkley Joshua 2012 PERS/Business Process Owner PERS/Business Process Owner 503-431-8213 Joshua.binkley@state.or.us

Boyle Phil 2012 Utility Commission/Consumer Services Manager Utility Commission/Consumer Services Manager 503-373-1827 Phil.boyle@state.or.us

Buckley Anthony 2012 Energy, Division Administrator Energy, Division Administrator 503-373-7400 Anthony.buckley@state.or.us

Bui Christopher 2012 State Lands/Fiscal Manager State Lands/Fiscal Manager 503-986-5227 Christopher.bui@state.or.us

Campbell Bryant 2012 Employment/Office Manager Employment/Office Manager 503-526-2710 Bryant.d.campbell@state.or.us

Duckring PERS 2012 PERS/Enterprise Applications Lead PERS/Enterprise Applications Lead 503-431-8949 Jim.duckering@state.or.us

Dunn Mary 2012 PERS/Business Process Owner PERS/Business Process Owner 503-431-8970 Mary.dunn@state.or.us

Ekstrand Bram 2012 Revenue/Special Programs Manager Revenue/Special Programs Manager 503-302-1947 Bram.n.ekstrand@state.or.us

Eng Lindsay 2012 Agriculture/Certification Manager Agriculture/Certification Manager 503-872-6636 Lindsay.b.eng@state.or.us

Fox John 2012 Youth Authority/Lead Budget Analyst Youth Authority/Lead Budget Analyst 503-373-7619 John.fox@state.or.us

Fugate Bill 2012 State Police, Lieutenant/SWAT Commander State Police, Lieutenant/SWAT Commander 541-706-1653 Bill.fugate@state.or.us

Fultz Erinn 2012 Youth Authority/Community Resource Manager Youth Authority/Community Resource Manager 503-373-7533 Erin.fultz@state.or.us

Gerstenfeld David 2012 Employment/Assistant Director – Unemployment Insurance Employment/Assistant Director – Unemployment Insurance 503-947-1707 David.k.gerstenfeld@state.or.us

Hall Laurie 2012 Real Estate/Licensing & Compliance Manager Construction Contractors Board/Licensing & Compliance Manager 503-378-4586 Lauire.a.hall@state.or.us

Hambelton Lyndsey 2012 Lottery/Video Product Manager Lottery/Video Product Manager 503-540-1079 Lyndsey.hambelton@state.or.us

Hartinger Marlene 2012 Transportation/Chief Audit Executive Transportation/Chief Audit Executive 503-986-4177 Marlene.v.hantinger@state.or.us

Kordan Kat 2012 Administrative Services/Senior Financial Analyst Administrative Services/Senior Financial Analyst 503-373-0988 Kathy.l.kordon@state.or.us

Koss Leah 2012 Enviornmental Quality/Compliance & Enforcement  Manager Enviornmental Quality/Compliance & Enforcement  Manager 503-229-6408 Leah.koss@state.or.us

McNickle Mike 2012 Consumer & Business Services/Medical & Benefit Services Section ManagerConsumer & Business Services/Medical & Benefit Services Section Manager503-947-7731 Mike.d.mcnickle@state.or.us

Mills Sheryl 2012 Transportation/Business Architect Transportation/Business Architect 503-947-4064 Sheryl.d.mills@state.or.us

Nell Lisa 2012 Transportation/Area Manager Transportation/Area Manager 503-986-2632 Lisa.d.nell@state.or.us

Page Stephanie 2012 Agriculture/Water Quality Monitoring Specialist Agriculture/Water Quality Monitoring Specialist 503-986-4696 Stephanie.a.page@state.or.us

Potter John 2012 Parks & Recreation/Assistant Director, Operations Parks & Recreation/Assistant Director, Operations 503-986-0729 John.potter@state.or.us

Rentz John 2012 State Police/Lieutenant, Patrol Division State Police/Lieutenant, Patrol Division 503-932-2649 James.rentz@state.or.us

Shribbs Keith 2012 Revenue/Special Programs Manager Revenue/Special Programs Manager 503-945-8057 Keith.shribbs@state.or.us

Sifuentez Angie 2012 Employment/Senior HR Analyst Employment/Senior HR Analyst 503-947-1297 Angie.m.sifuentez@state.or.us

Taeubel Gerhard 2012 Labor & Industries/Compliance Manager Labor & Industries/Compliance Manager 503-373-7816 Gerhard.taeubel@state.or.us

Taylor Amber 2012 Transportation/Legislative Budget Coordinator Transportation/Legislative Budget Coordinator 503-986-3495 Amber.d.taylor@state.or.us

Vogt DJ 2012 Administrative Services/Performance Management Coordinator Administrative Services/Performance Management Coordinator 503-378-3117 Dj.vogt@state.or.us

Wigal Jennifer 2012 Enviornmental Quality/Standards & Assessment Manager Enviornmental Quality/Standards & Assessment Manager 503-229-5323 Jennifer.wigal@state.or.us

Wilson Ian 2012 Human Services/OR-Kids/MTG Project Manager Human Services/OR-Kids/MTG Project Manager 503-480-7310 Ian.b.wilson@state.or.us
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